Hi-Vis lime lightweight polyester moisture wicking long sleeve t-shirt (180 GSM)
POCKETS
(A) Outside left chest patch pocket: 5.5” x 5.5”
(A)
PACKAGING
Individually packaged
Case: 50 pcs
SIZE HI-VIS LIME PART #
Medium RLTS3110NSM
Large RLTS3110NSL
Extra - Large RLTS3110NSXL
2X - Large RLTS3110NSX2
3X - Large RLTS3110NSX3
4X - Large RLTS3110NSX4
5X - Large RLTS3110NSX5
RLTS31NS
Series
H
I-
V
IS
 W
O
R
K
 W
E
A
R
 S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E
T
Non-Rated  /  Does  NOTmeetANSI  /CSAstandards Rated UPF 30+
MATERIAL
WASHING INSTRUCTIONS
Max 25 Washes
Hand wash, cold or machine wash-gentle cycle
Hang dry or machine delicate dry
Do NOT iron or dry clean
NO bleach or softener
100% polyester
Made in China
RLTS31NS
M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
1/2 Chest Width 21” 23” 25.5” 27” 29.5” 31” 32.5”
Length 29” 30” 31” 32” 33.5” 34” 35”
Series
H
I-
V
IS
 W
O
R
K
 W
E
A
R
 S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E
T